

G/R No.2624/2018

ORDER DT. 22-01-2024 .

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 6 Accused person 5 are absent by petition u/s. 317 Crpc. And one present.
No W.W.A. summons is received.

To 09-04-2024 for W.W.A.

Addl. Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore.