

GR-7107/2018 (2624/2018)

Order dt 16-12-24

Today is fixed for evidence.

Out of 6 Accused persons 5 are absent by petition u/s. 317 Crpc and one is present.

W.W. A upon Srabani Chakraborty has not receive..

The Ld.A.P.P is present.

Ld D/counsel is present.

Issue reminder upon witness Srabani Chakraborty

Witness Csw5 and Csw6 are present.

No C/D is produced.

Ld. A.P.P. prays for time for aducing evidence of Witness who are present today.

Heard for the bothsides.

The prayer of the Ld .A.P.P. for evidene for witness is allowed and .

Issue reminder upon Srabani Chakraborty through Bizpur p/s on 16-04-2025

Witness are redirected to present on 17-04-2025 and 19-04s-2025 for Csw5 & 6

To 16-04-2025W.W.A, 17-04-2025 and 19-04s-2025 for Csw5 & 6

A copy of order sent to G.R.O. Barrackpor for porducing C/D possitively on 16-04-2025

Addl Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore

A copy of order sent to G.R.O. Barrackpor for porducing C/D possitively on 16-04-2025

Addl Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Barrackpore